P-17

p-17

P-17

P-17

P-17

REF

PCL.ND.

LAST NAME

PAINT TWP

FIRST NAHE

DEED AND DATE

PLAT AC.

BOARD OF EDUCATION

BOARD OF EDUCATION

KEIN

TROYER

YODER

TROYER

YODER

PLEASANT HILL SCHOOL

DUBLIN PRIVATE SCHOOL

HOSE L. AND ERMA

DAVID A. AND MABEL

JOHN J. AND MATTIE

DAVID A. AND MABEL

JOHN J. AND MATTIE

90-346 1\22\37

132-215 N\11\56

227-341 S\21\8B5

196-464 11\I7\76

240-921 10\20\88

196-464 11NI7\78

240-921 10\20\88

1.0

174

10-413 .96l

.648

1.04

.33

4-28 .81




